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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Praperty Description

Item Description

Project: VB1103 Assmt; 118004
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property [D

Joko Sutrisno

883 Parkview Ave

St Paul MN 55117-4050

*104 LARPENTEUR AVE W
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/22/2010

MERRILLS DIVISION OF RICE STREET
VILLAS ALLEY AS VAC IN DQOC
1854029 & TS 584337 & W 5 FT OF LOT
3&ALLOFLOT 4BLK 1

*# PLEASE NOTE **
08 151083 Invé 855187

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**#* Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

19-29-22-22-0003

Bank Of America Na

6501 Irvine Center Dr

Irvine CA 92618-2118

*1025 LAWSON AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/22/2010

DOUGLAS ADDITION TO SAINT
PAULLOT 22BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
09279526 Tnvit 837364

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

28-29-22-24-0045

Federal Home Loan Mtg Corp

400 Country Wide Way Mail Stop Sv 74
Simi Valley CA 93065-6414

*480 LAWSON AVE W

*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 10/22/2010

NEURII AND WALLRAFFS ADDITION
TO ST.PAUL LOT 16BLK 1

*+ PLEASE NOTE **
10 705825 Tnvé 854427

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer *#*

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

25-29-23-24-0136

Federal National Mortgage Ass

Po Box 650043

Dallas TX 75265-0043

*1083 MAGNOLIA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 10/22/2010

CLOVERDALE, ST, PAUL, MINN, LOT
21BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
09 293705 Tnvé 859050

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

28-29-22-12-0213
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