13:11:32 12/2/2010	Public Improvement Assessment R	•	roject: VB1103 Assmt Resolution #:	: 118004	Manager: TJT	Page 14
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Joko Sutrisno 883 Parkview Ave St Paul MN 55117-4050 *104 LARPENTEUR AVE W	MERRILLS DIVISION OF RICE STREET VILLAS ALLEY AS VAC IN DOC 1854029 & TS 584337 & W 5 FT OF LOT 3 & ALL OF LOT 4 BLK 1	DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee		1,100.00 115.00 1.00	\$1,100.00 \$115.00 \$20.00 \$1,235.00	19-29-22-22-0003
*Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 10/22/2010	** PLEASE NOTE ** 08 151083 Inv# 855187	*** Owner and Taxpay	er ***			
Bank Of America Na 6501 Irvine Center Dr Irvine CA 92618-2118 *1025 LAWSON AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 10/22/2010	DOUGLAS ADDITION TO SAINT PAUL LOT 22 BLK 2  ** PLEASE NOTE **	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee  *** Owner and Taxpay		1,100.00 115.00 1.00	' /	28-29-22-24-0045
Federal Home Loan Mtg Corp 400 Country Wide Way Mail Stop Sv 74 Simi Valley CA 93065-6414 *480 LAWSON AVE W *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 10/22/2010	NEURU AND WALLRAFFS ADDITION TO ST. PAUL LOT 16 BLK 1  ** PLEASE NOTE ** 10 705825 Inv# 854427	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee  *** Owner and Taxpay		1,100.00 115.00 1.00		25-29-23-24-0136
Federal National Mortgage Ass Po Box 650043 Dallas TX 75265-0043 *1083 MAGNOLIA AVE E *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 10/22/2010	CLOVERDALE, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 21 BLK 7	Vacant Building Fee DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee  *** Owner and Taxpay		1,100.00 115.00 1.00	•	28-29-22-12-0213